
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Thief River Falls  (3) at Little Falls  (4)
Section 6A,  Tuesday, January 25, 2022

1001 SE 5th Avenue
Little Falls, Minnesota 

Arena: Exchange Arena  Time: 7:39PM - 9:27PM
Official Scorer:  Kevin Sowada  Attendance: 
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Little Falls 
Joey Hanowski  Coaches

 Starters
01 DJ Kicker    Sr  G
20 Collin Kray    Sr  D
22 George Moore    Sr  D
19 Hayden Johnson    Sr  F
27 Matt Filippi    Jr  F
18 Carter Oothoudt    So  F

Thief River Falls 
Tim Bergland

 Starters
31 Brett Holmer    Sr  G
04 Tucker Howe    So  D
09 Jace Erickson    So  D
06 Brendan Bottem    Sr  F
15 Morgan Rude    Sr  F
10 Tysen Loeffler    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Alec Lindberg    Sr  F
06 Carter Wilmes    So  F
08 Joey Welinski    Fr  F
09 Garrett Lindberg    So  F
10 Isaiah Jendro    Sr  F
11 Hudson Filippi    Jr  F
14 Luke Avery    Fr  F
15 Dylan Young    Jr  F
16 Carter Natvig    So  F
17 Coltin Johnson    Jr  D
21 Matthew Cooper    Jr  D
26 Aaron Marod    So  D
31 Richie Varriano    Jr  G
34 Brayden Biermaier    Sr  F

02 Justin Funk    Sr  F
03 Jaxon Brouse    Sr  F
07 Dawson Kvick    Sr  D
08 Alex Von Holtum    Sr  D
12 Jonah Lunsetter    Jr  F
14 Isaac Dakken    Sr  D
16 Brady Skeim    Sr  D
17 Thomas Bienek    Sr  F
19 Isaiah Villarreal    Sr  F
22 Max Artl    So  F
27 Ayden Kraemer    Sr  F
29 Gabe Winter    So  F
35 Austin Tabatt    Sr  G
66 Braydin Lund    So  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

LF

TRF

 Shots on Goal

LF

TRF

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

LF

TRF

 18 

 10 

 2 

 0 

 7 

 18 

 2 

 2 

 10 

 8 

 0 

 1 

 35 

 36 

 4 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

LF

TRF

 6 12:00 2 3:56  1  0  0 

 3 6:00 4 3:01  3  0  0 

LF- 01 DJ Kicker  

LF- 31 Richie Varriano  

TRF- 31 Brett Holmer  

TRF- 35 Austin Tabatt  

3 51:00 10 10 18 16 8 7  36  33

3 51:00 18 16 7 5 10 10  35  31

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Ben Rekstad

(Ref) Mitch Jorgenson

(Ref) Wesley Waytashek

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  LF 09 Garrett Lindberg   7:49  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

TRF 19 Isaiah Villarreal Holding (2) 1 5:27

1 7:23 LF PP 10 Isaiah Jendro 21 Matthew Cooper

1 16:34 LF ES 19 Hayden Johnson 22 George Moore 18 Carter Oothoudt

LF 27 Matt Filippi Hooking (2) 2 2:35

LF 22 George Moore Holding (2) 2 4:07

2 4:13 TRF PP 06 Brendan Bottem 09 Jace Erickson 10 Tysen Loeffler

2 6:03 LF ES 18 Carter Oothoudt 27 Matt Filippi 10 Isaiah Jendro

TRF 04 Tucker Howe Cross Checking (2) 2 7:32

LF 10 Isaiah Jendro Cross Checking  (2) 2 7:32

2 7:49 LF ES 09 Garrett Lindberg 14 Luke Avery 08 Joey Welinski

LF 19 Hayden Johnson Slashing (2) 2 13:53

2 14:33 TRF PP 09 Jace Erickson 10 Tysen Loeffler

LF 18 Carter Oothoudt Tripping (2) 3 0:53

3 2:00 TRF PP 10 Tysen Loeffler 06 Brendan Bottem

TRF 02 Justin Funk Tripping (2) 3 9:56

LF 17 Coltin Johnson Tripping (2) 3 15:52

 End of Game


